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Time
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:16
00:06:29
00:07:35
00:07:50
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:06:05
00:06:59
00:07:04
00:08:48

Bib
17
5
12
4
15
11
6
20

18

21
19

22
8

Name
Isaac
Beca
Charlie
Gwen
Rory
Jac
Elsi
Kady
Taran
Nancy
Nora
Dylan
Nia
Evelyn
Herbie
Emily
Annabel
Ezra

Surname
Parry
Jones
Holt
Broad
Lipscomb
Jones
Lewis
Coffin
Evans-turner
Simpson
Po
Council
Jones
Manning-thompson
Lacey
Chapall
Thomas
Smith

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Club

Ystwyth
RIDE FLUX
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Ystwyth CC
Ystwyth

Ystwyth CC

Towy riders
MV Senders
Gower Riders

West Wales Cycle Racing

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

Gender Pos
1
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