

Pos	Time	Bib	Name	Surname	Gender	Club	Status	Gender Pos
1	00:05:19	17	Isaac	Parry	Male		Finished	1
2	00:05:19	5	Beca	Jones	Female	Ystwyth	Finished	1
3	00:05:48	12	Charlie	Holt	Male	RIDE FLUX	Finished	2
4	00:05:50	4	Gwen	Broad	Female	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	2
5	00:06:05	15	Rory	Lipscomb	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	3
6	00:06:08	11	Jac	Jones	Male	Ystwyth CC	Finished	4
7	00:06:11	6	Elsi	Lewis	Female	Ystwyth	Finished	3
8	00:06:16	20	Kady	Coffin	Female		Finished	4
9	00:06:29	9	Taran	Evans-turner	Male	Ystwyth CC	Finished	5
10	00:07:35	1	Nancy	Simpson	Female		Finished	5
11	00:07:50	18	Nora	Po	Female		Finished	6
12	00:05:48	7	Dylan	Council	Male	Towy riders	2 Laps	6
13	00:05:54	3	Nia	Jones	Female	MV Senders	2 Laps	7
14	00:05:57	2	Evelyn	Manning-thompson	Female	Gower Riders	2 Laps	8
15	00:06:05	21	Herbie	Lacey	Male		2 Laps	7
16	00:06:59	19	Emily	Chapall	Female		2 Laps	9
17	00:07:04	22	Annabel	Thomas	Female		2 Laps	10
18	00:08:48	8	Ezra	Smith	Male	West Wales Cycle Racing	2 Laps	8